Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CORRECTED REPORT

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __ Clark Gregor

Office sought or ballot question Plymouth City Council District At Large
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 5/23/2022 to10/29/2022
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 7,660 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 2,118

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

7,660

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached

TOTAL 7,674.91

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL 0

/
| certify that this is a full and true statement. W QW'?/

S(énature Date
Printed Name Clark Gregor Telephone 763-307-4275 il (if available) Clark4plymouth
Address PO Box 46353  Plymouth, MN 55446 @gmail.com



Clark Gregor

Plymouth City Council

At Large

x

5/23/2022     10/29/2022

7,660

7,660

7,674.91

See attached

0

Clark Gregor

763-307-4275

clark4plymouth
@gmail.com

PO Box 46353     Plymouth, MN 55446

2,118

CORRECTED REPORT


Name

Carol Bergenstal

Carol Bergenstal

Ann Vermeer

Molly Korsch

Keegan Goudiss

Bradley Hyatt

John and Mary Borgh

Joan Baker

NCSRCC (North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters)
Minneapolis Building and Construction Trades Council
Virginia Black

Shailendra Singh

Shailendra Singh

Minnesota Association of Realtors

Contributions Over $100 Received
Filing Period 5/23/2022 - 10/29/2022

Date
6/8/2022
7/17/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/11/2022
6/19/2022
7/4/2022
7/14/2022
9/1/2022
9/19/2022
9/26/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/27/2022

Amount
$200
$15
$600
$200
$200
$150
$200
$200
$600
$250
$200
$100
$200
$600

$3,715

Address
500 Alvarado Ln N
500 Alvarado Ln N
590 Alvarado Lane North
2635 West Homer Street
4501 Sunflower Dr
7554 Potomac Dr
2501 Girard Ave S #2
5235 Howards Point Rd
700 Olive Street
312 Central Ave #556
11410 49th PIN
6150 Fernbrook Ln N
6150 Fernbrook Ln N
11100 Bren Road West

City
Plymouh
Plymouh
Plymouth
Chicago
Rockville

Colorado Springs

Minneapolis
Excelsior
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Minnetonka

State
MN
MN
MN
IL
MD
CO
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip
55447
55447
55447
60647
20853
80920
55405
55331
55130
55414
55442
55446
55446
55343

Employer Occupation
retired retired
retired retired
retired retired

homemaker homemaker
Trilogy Interactive Media Director
USAF Officer
retired retired
retired retired
MBCTC
retired retired
PAC



Disbursements - Corrected
Filing Period 5/23/2022 - 10/29/22

Date Description Amount
6/8/2022 Bulk Email system $12.00
6/15/2022 T Shirts $411.82
6/16/2022 Yard Signs $1,495.00
6/27/2022 Stamps $100.00
6/27/2022 Email account $60.00
6/27/2022 Business Cards $23.64
7/6/2022 Printing $211.82
7/6/2022 Shirts $216.54
7/10/2022 Sign supplies $161.92
7/11/2022 Sign supplies $5.37
7/11/2022 Sign supplies refund -$15.97
7/25/2022 Sign tax 132.68
7/25/2022 Postcard Stamps $44.00
7/31/2022 Facebook Ads $25.00
8/7/2022 Printing $252.68
8/8/2022 Filing Fee $5.00
8/15/2022 Shirts $66.32
8/18/2022 Parade registration $211.99
8/18/2022 Parade registration $25.00
8/22/2022 Supplies $13.97
8/26/2022 Supplies $13.31
8/26/2022 Supplies $10.74
8/29/2022 Signs/Magnets $84.03
8/29/2022 Stickers $63.36
8/31/2022 Advertising $83.42
8/31/2022 Postcard Stamps $132.00
9/6/2022 Event registration $40.00
9/11/2022 Float supplies $67.17
9/12/2022 Parade handouts $26.03
9/12/2022 Poster supplies $37.77
9/14/2022 index cards $2.68
9/16/2022 Parade handouts $53.19
9/30/2022 Advertising $42.58
10/4/2022 Printing $1,209.66
10/25/2022  Sign posts $36.99
10/25/2022 Advertising $220.50
10/25/2022 Printing and mailing $1,861.90
10/29/2022 Anedot fees for period reported $230.80

$7,674.91





