CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	illillittee of	corporationC	ark Gregor			
Office sought or ballot	question _	Plymouth City C	ouncil	District	At Large	
Type of report	X	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report		ime covered by report: /2022 to 10/29/2022	
(money or in-kind) rather	than contri le source tha	eceived during the pobutor. See note on cat exceeded \$100 dur	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED eriod of time covered by this recontribution limits on the back oring the calendar year. This item contributions.	f this form.	Use a separate sheet to it	temize
CASH		\$7,660	TOTAL CASH-O	N-HAND	\$ 2,118	_
IN-KIND		+ \$				
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEI	VED :	= \$				
Attach additional shee Date		See attac	<i>Purpose</i> ned		Amount	
	000000000000000000000000000000000000000			тот	AL 7,674.91	
	any media		E PROJECT EXPENDITUR ate message project for which	ch contrib		e(s) to
•	·		project. Attach additional she		essary.	
more than \$200. Subn	tion		Name and Addre of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
more than \$200. Subn Project title or descript	tion		Name and Addre	ss	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
more than \$200. Subn Project title or descript	tion		Name and Addre		Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

Contributions Over \$100 Received Filing Period 5/23/2022 - 10/29/2022

<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>	Employer	Occupation
Carol Bergenstal	6/8/2022	\$200	500 Alvarado Ln N	Plymouh	MN	55447	retired	retired
Carol Bergenstal	7/17/2022	\$15	500 Alvarado Ln N	Plymouh	MN	55447	retired	retired
Ann Vermeer	6/8/2022	\$600	590 Alvarado Lane North	Plymouth	MN	55447	retired	retired
Molly Korsch	6/8/2022	\$200	2635 West Homer Street	Chicago	IL	60647	homemaker	homemaker
Keegan Goudiss	6/11/2022	\$200	4501 Sunflower Dr	Rockville	MD	20853	Trilogy Interactive	Media Director
Bradley Hyatt	6/19/2022	\$150	7554 Potomac Dr	Colorado Springs	CO	80920	USAF	Officer
John and Mary Borgh	7/4/2022	\$200	2501 Girard Ave S #2	Minneapolis	MN	55405	retired	retired
Joan Baker	7/14/2022	\$200	5235 Howards Point Rd	Excelsior	MN	55331	retired	retired
NCSRCC (North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters)	9/1/2022	\$600	700 Olive Street	Saint Paul	MN	55130		
Minneapolis Building and Construction Trades Council	9/19/2022	\$250	312 Central Ave #556	Minneapolis	MN	55414	MBCTC	
Virginia Black	9/26/2022	\$200	11410 49th PI N	Plymouth	MN	55442	retired	retired
Shailendra Singh	10/11/2022	\$100	6150 Fernbrook Ln N	Plymouth	MN	55446		
Shailendra Singh	10/12/2022	\$200	6150 Fernbrook Ln N	Plymouth	MN	55446		
Minnesota Association of Realtors	10/27/2022	\$600	_11100 Bren Road West	Minnetonka	MN	55343	PAC	
		¢2 715	='					

\$3,715

Disbursements - Corrected Filing Period 5/23/2022 - 10/29/22

<u>Date</u>	<u>Description</u>	Amount
6/8/2022	Bulk Email system	\$12.00
6/15/2022	T Shirts	\$411.82
6/16/2022	Yard Signs	\$1,495.00
6/27/2022	Stamps	\$100.00
6/27/2022	Email account	\$60.00
6/27/2022	Business Cards	\$23.64
7/6/2022	Printing	\$211.82
7/6/2022	Shirts	\$216.54
7/10/2022	Sign supplies	\$161.92
7/11/2022	Sign supplies	\$5.37
7/11/2022	Sign supplies refund	-\$15.97
7/25/2022	Sign tax	132.68
7/25/2022	Postcard Stamps	\$44.00
7/31/2022	Facebook Ads	\$25.00
8/7/2022	Printing	\$252.68
8/8/2022	Filing Fee	\$5.00
8/15/2022	Shirts	\$66.32
8/18/2022	Parade registration	\$211.99
8/18/2022	Parade registration	\$25.00
8/22/2022	Supplies	\$13.97
8/26/2022	Supplies	\$13.31
8/26/2022	Supplies	\$10.74
8/29/2022	Signs/Magnets	\$84.03
8/29/2022	Stickers	\$63.36
8/31/2022	Advertising	\$83.42
8/31/2022	Postcard Stamps	\$132.00
9/6/2022	Event registration	\$40.00
9/11/2022	Float supplies	\$67.17
9/12/2022	Parade handouts	\$26.03
9/12/2022	Poster supplies	\$37.77
9/14/2022	index cards	\$2.68
9/16/2022	Parade handouts	\$53.19
9/30/2022	Advertising	\$42.58
10/4/2022	Printing	\$1,209.66
10/25/2022	Sign posts	\$36.99
10/25/2022	Advertising	\$220.50
10/25/2022	Printing and mailing	\$1,861.90
10/29/2022	Anedot fees for period reported	\$230.80
	· · ·	\$7,674.91